
李澤浩

七年級

大會名稱：106學年度校慶運動會 日期：106年10月18日  地點：楊梅國中游泳池

  男                25公尺  捷式               

成 績 報 告 表

姓名

張恩

宋秉宸

陳震宇

王智民

林紹淇

成績

21"39

21"64

21"75

21"84

22"71

627"35

班級

702

709

715

701

714

703

成 績 報 告 表

備註名次

1

2

3

4

5

邱姿穎 713 30"13 6

張抒叡 715 27"60 4

鄧尹芳 701 27"61 5

何妤婕 711 17"29 2

彭心柔 706 22"36 3

大會名稱：106學年度校慶運動會 日期：106年10月18日  地點：楊梅國中游泳池

七年級

  女               25公尺  捷式               

姓名 班級 成績 名次 備註

黃千瑜 712 16"29 1



古丞均 715 33"60 5

陳晨新 714 34"87 6

陳禹安 706 30"16 3

李唯任 711 32"88 4

26"99 1

袁守辰 713 30"02 2

大會名稱：106學年度校慶運動會 日期：106年10月18日  地點：楊梅國中游泳池

七年級

  男                25公尺 蛙式               

姓名 班級 成績 名次 備註

陳昱兆 702

成 績 報 告 表

張詠捷 708 53"61 5

徐霈淳 715 36"24 3

葉亭莉 710 29"37 4

713 34"06 1

周恩慈 706 34"09 2

成 績 報 告 表

大會名稱：106學年度校慶運動會 日期：106年10月18日  地點：楊梅國中游泳池

七年級

  女               25公尺  蛙式               

姓名 班級 成績 名次 備註

邱宣瑜


